NOT CAST
Cast
Cast

NOT CAST
NOT CAST

Cast

NOT CAST
NOT CAST

NOT CAST

NOT CAST

Cast

Cast

Cast

NOT CAST

NOT CAST

NOT CAST
NOT CAST

Hector
Nancy
Winston

Annie
Jose

Camile

Jack
Shannon

Bruce

Althea

Steve

Uncle Herbert
Aunt Barbara

Tia Lucia

Hector (younger)
Nancy (younger)

Winston (younger)

Born
1976
1974
1976

1952
1947
2/29/1984

1950
1956

1953
1948
2/29/1984
(older)
(older)
(older)
1976

1974
1976

Ethnicity

Identifies as Hispanic

Caucasian

identifies as Black

Caucasian
Hispanic

Caucasisn

Caucasian

Caucasian
Black

Identifies as Hispanic

Caucasian

identifies as Black

Notes:

Hector's mother
Hector's father
Hector's sister

Nancy's father
Nancy's mother

Winston's father
Winston's mother
Winston's brother



