		Born	Ethnicity	Notes:
NOT CAST	Hector	1976	Identifies as Hispanic	
Cast	Nancy	1974	Caucasian	
Cast	Winston	1976	identifies as Black	
NOT CAST	Annie	1952	Caucasian	Hector's mother
NOT CAST	Jose	1947	Hispanic	Hector's father
Cast	Camile	2/29/1984		Hector's sister
NOT CAST	Jack	1950	Caucasisn	Nancy's father
NOT CAST	Shannon	1956	Caucasian	Nancy's mother
NOT CAST	Bruce	1953	Caucasian	Winston's father
NOT CAST	Althea	1948	Black	Winston's mother
Cast	Steve	2/29/1984		Winston's brother
Cast	Uncle Herbert	(older)		
Cast	Aunt Barbara	(older)		
NOT CAST	Tia Lucia	(older)		
NOT CAST	Hector (younger)	1976	Identifies as Hispanic	
NOT CAST	Nancy (younger)	1974	Caucasian	
NOT CAST	Winston (younger)	1976	identifies as Black	